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Romney not so strong in MO, OH primaries

Raleigh, N.C. — It looks like Mitt Romney is headed for a decisive victory in the Florida
primary tonight, but beyond the Sunshine State, he has more work to do to wrap things
up. Newt Gingrich still looks pretty strong in Missouri and Ohio, but the candidate with
the greatest potential to challenge Romney, in the Midwest at least, is Rick Santorum.

Santorum is by far the best liked of the four remaining candidates in these two states.
And not only does he do well in the horseraces, but if the race is winnowed to him and
Romney, he would fare significantly better than Gingrich would against the frontrunner.

In Missouri, held a week from today, Santorum has a 63-21 favorability spread to
Gingrich’s 52-32, Romney’s 46-36, and Paul’s 28-57. On the actual primary ballot, for
which Gingrich did not qualify, Santorum leads with 45% to Romney’s 34% and Paul’s
13%. In the caucus, in which Gingrich can compete, Santorum falls to second at 28%
behind the former speaker’s 30% and ahead of Romney’s 24% and Paul’s 11%. Head-to-
head, Gingrich would defeat Romney in the state, 43-42, but Santorum would, 50-37.
That is because Santorum’s supporters only go for Gingrich by eight points over
Romney, but Gingrich’s vote for Santorum by 28 points.

In Ohio, which will be held on Super Tuesday (March 6™), Santorum’s favorability rating
is 59-24, compared to Romney’s and Gingrich’s 47-37 and Paul’s 31-52. The primary is
a three-way race between Gingrich (26%), Romney (25%), and Santorum (22%), with
Paul at 11%. Gingrich would top Romney, 42-39, but Santorum would, 45-38.

In the Missouri Senate primary, John Brunner has seriously upped his name recognition
and made it a real contest since PPP last polled the race last September. He has tripled
his support from 6% to 18%, while Sarah Steelman is down from 40% to 32% and Todd
Akin from 29% to 23%.

PPP surveyed 574 usual Missouri Republican primary voters from January 27" to 29™
and 626 usual Ohio Republican primary voters from January 28" to 29". The margin of
error for the Missouri survey is +/-4.1%, and +/-3.9% for the Ohio survey. These polls
were not paid for or authorized by any campaign or political organization. PPP surveys
are conducted through automated telephone interviews. PPP is a Democratic polling
company, but polling expert Nate Silver of the New York Times found that its surveys in
2010 actually exhibited a slight bias toward Republican candidates.
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Missouri Survey Results

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Newt Gingrich?

Favorable......ccoooovivviiiiic 52%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiieiiiie e 32%
NOE SUIME c.vviie e, 17%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Ron Paul?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiieie 28%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieeee e 57%
NOE SUME c.veeeiiieeee e, 15%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Mitt Romney?

Favorable......ccoooovivviiiic 46%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiieiiiie e 36%
NOE SUIME e, 18%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Rick Santorum?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiieie 63%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieeee e 21%
NOE SUME c.veeieeeeeeeee e, 16%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Bill Randles?

Favorable......ccooovivviiiiic 9%
Unfavorable ...........oeuveeiiiiiiiiiiii e 9%
NOE SUME ..venieee e, 82%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Tom Schweich?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiiieiee 16%
UNfavorable ...........cceveeeeiiiiiiieeee e 8%
NOE SUME c.veeeeiieeeeeeeee e, 76%

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Q7 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Dave Spence?

Favorable.........ccccoiiiiii e 6%
Unfavorable ... 9%
NOLSUIE ... 86%
Q8 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Todd Akin?
Favorable ..o 33%
Unfavorable ... 8%
NOE SUIE .. 59%

Q9 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of John Brunner?

Favorable......cooooovivviiiiiic 29%
Unfavorable ...........ceuvveeiiiiiiiiiiiieee 7%
NOE SUIME c.eeeeie e, 64%

Q10 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Sarah Steelman?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiieiee 39%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeeiiiiiiiieee e 13%
NOE SUME c.veeiieeeee e, 48%

Q11 If the Republican candidates for Governor were
Bill Randles, Dave Spence, and Tom
Schweich, who would you vote for?

Bill RANAIES ... 10%
DAVE SPENCE ... eeeereer s 7%
Tom SchweiCh.........cocviiiiiiii s 28%
NOE SUTE ..o 55%
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Q12 If the Republican candidates for Governor
were just Bill Randles and Dave Spence, who
would you vote for?

Bill RANAIES ... 15%
Dave Spence .........cccccviiiiiiie 12%
NOE SUME .., 74%

Q13 If the Republican candidates for Senate were
Todd Akin, John Brunner, and Sarah Steelman,
who would you vote for?

TOA AKIN .o 23%
JONN BIUNNET ..o 18%
Sarah SteelMan ...........cccovvvevevrerseereresenenns 32%
NOE SUIE ... 28%

Q14 If the Republican candidates for Lieutenant
Governor were Mike Carter, Peter Kinder, Brad
Lager, and Luann Ridgeway, who would you

vote for?
MiKe Carter .......oveviiieeiiiieceee e 5%
Peter Kinder.........cooovveiiiiiiiii e 37%
Brad Lager......ccovveiiiieeiiiiiee e 12%
9%

Luann RiAGEWAY ........ccovivrieeriiiieiiiiee e

NOE SUME c.veeeeeeee e, 37%

Q15 The candidates on the ballot for the Missouri
primary will only be Ron Paul, Mitt Romney,
and Rick Santorum. If the election was today,
who would you vote for?

RON PaUl.....vvviiiiiiiiee e 13%
Mitt ROMNEY......ovviiiiiieiiiiiieeecc e 34%
Rick Santorum ..........ccceeeeiiiiiiiiiieee e 45%

Someone elSe/NOL SUME «......ovveveeeeeeeeeeerereeea 8%

January 27-29, 2012
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Q16 If the candidates in the Republican caucus for
President were Newt Gingrich, Ron Paul, Mitt
Romney, and Rick Santorum, who would you

vote for?
Newt GIiNgrich ........ccvvieiiiiii e, 30%
RON PaUl ..o 11%
Mitt ROMNEY....cooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiie e 24%
RiCK Santorum ........c.cccocviiniiiiiiee e 28%

Someone else/NOt SUMe .........coocvvveeeeeeeiiniinine 7%
Q17 Would you say you are strongly committed to

that candidate, or might you end up supporting
someone else?

Strongly committed to that candidate.............. 45%
Might end up supporting someone else .......... 55%
Q18 Who is your second choice for President?
Newt GIiNgrich ... 17%
RON PaUl ..o 11%
Mitt ROMNEY....cooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiie e 17%
RIiCK Santorum ..........cccoecviiniiiiiie e 20%
Someone else/NOt SUre ..........ccocvevvceveeiinenenne 34%

Q19 If the Republican candidates for President
were just Mitt Romney and Newt Gingrich, who
would you vote for?

Mitt Romney............42% Not sure .......cccceee...: 15%

Newt Gingrich e A3%

Q20 If the Republican candidates for President
were just Mitt Romney and Ron Paul, who
would you vote for?

Mitt Romney............60% Notsure................. 13%

Ron Paul.............27T%

If the Republican candidates for President
were just Mitt Romney and Rick Santorum,
who would you vote for?

Q21

Mitt Romney...........37% Notsure................ 13%
Rick Santorum .......50%
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Q22 Do you consider yourself to be a member of
the Tea Party?

R = TSSO 36%
NO et 45%
NOE SUME c.veeieeeeeeeee e, 19%

Q23 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

VEIY IDETAl ..o 3%
Somewhat ieral .............cocooveeveeerererereen, 4%
MOGEIALE. ......cvoveeereceeeee e 15%
Somewhat conservative............ccocceevvienneenene. 38%
VErY CONSEIVALIVE ... 40%
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Q24 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.

Q25 If you are 18 to 29 years old, press 1. If 30 to
45, press 2. If 46 to 65, press 3. If you are
older than 65, press 4.

1810 29 oot 8%
B0 L0 45 .ot 26%
BB 10 B5 ..ot 37%
Older than 65.......ccoovviiiiii s 29%
(| | B
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Crosstabs
2012 GOP Pres Caucus w/ Gingrich 2012 GOP Pres Caucus w/ Gingrich
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul|Romney|Santorum |else/Not sure Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney |Santorum |else/Not sure
Gingrich Favorability Paul Favorability
Favorable [ 52% 92% 30% 25% 44% 30% Favorable | 28% 24% 76% 23% 20% 17%
Unfavorable | 32% 3% 55% 58% 33% 24% Unfavorable [57% 64% 14% 68% 59% 47%
Not sure |17% 5% 15% 17% 23% 46% Not sure | 15% 12% 10% 9% 21% 36%
2012 GOP Pres Caucus w/ Gingrich 2012 GOP Pres Caucus w/ Gingrich
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul|Romney |Santorum |else/Not sure Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney |Santorum |else/Not sure
Romney Favorability Santorum
Favorable |46%  35% 30%  88% 34% 29% Favorability
Unfavorable [36%  48% 58% 6% 41% 25% Favorable |63%  66% 17%  54% o1% 35%
Not sure | 18% 17%  11% 5% 25% 47% Unfavorable [ 21% 18% 51% 33% 3% 22%
Not sure | 16% 15% 32% 13% 6% 42%
January 27-29, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 574 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Crosstabs
2012 GOP Pres Caucus w/ Gingrich 2012 GOP Pres Caucus w/ Gingrich
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul|Romney|Santorum |else/Not sure Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney |Santorum |else/Not sure
Randles Favorability Schw eich
Favorable| 9%  12% 6%  11% 7% 2% Favorability

Unfavorable | 9% 8% 13% 13% 8% 7% Favorable [ 16% 16% 4% 20% 18% 14%

Notsure |82%  81% 81%  76% 85% 91% Unfavorable| 8% 6% 18% o% % 3%

Not sure | 76% 7% 78% 71% 75% 83%

2012 GOP Pres Caucus w/ Gingrich 2012 GOP Pres Caucus w/ Gingrich
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney|Santorum [else/Not sure Base |Gingrich | Paul [Romney|Santorum |else/Not sure
Spence Favorability Akin Favorability

Favorable | 6% 9% 3% 6% 5% - Favorable | 33% 34% 25% 34% 37% 20%
Unfavorable | 9% 6% 13% 12% 9% 2% Unfavorable | 8% 4% 18% 9% 9% 7%
Not sure | 86% 85% 84% 83% 87% 98% Not sure [59% 62% 56% 57% 54% 73%

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

January 27-29, 2012 _
survey of 574 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Crosstabs
2012 GOP Pres Caucus w/ Gingrich 2012 GOP Pres Caucus w/ Gingrich
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul|Romney|Santorum |else/Not sure Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney |Santorum |else/Not sure
Brunner Favorability Steelman
Favorable | 29% 3%  14% 33% 29% 20% Favorability
Unfavorable | 7% 5%  11% 5% 10% 2% Favorable | 39% 45%  24% 40% 39% 29%
Not sure | 64% 62%  75% 62% 61% 76% Unfavorable [ 13% 13% 14% 12% 14% 17%
Not sure | 48% 42% 61% 48% 47% 54%
2012 GOP Pres Caucus w/ Gingrich 2012 GOP Pres Caucus w/ Gingrich
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul|Romney |Santorum |else/Not sure Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney |Santorum |else/Not sure
2012 GOP Gov 2012 GOP Gov
Primary Primary w/o
BillRandles [10%  11% 9%  13% 11% 2% Schweich
Dave Spence | 7% 9% 8% 10% 3% R Bill Randles | 15% 18% 12% 15% 15% 2%
Tom Schweich|28%  26% 32%  29% 27% 26% Dave Spence |12%  17% 10%  13% 8% 2%
Not sure | 55% 54% 51% 49% 59% 71% Not sure | 74% 65% 78% 72% 7% 95%
January 27-29, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 574 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



@|p] Public Policy
Polling

C
Crosstabs
2012 GOP Pres Caucus w/ Gingrich 2012 GOP Pres Caucus w/ Gingrich
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul|Romney|Santorum |else/Not sure Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney |Santorum |else/Not sure
2012 GOP Sen 2012 GOP LG Primary
Primar -
y Mike Carter| 5% 5% 4% 3% 8% -
Todd Akin | 23% 21% 22% 23% 26% 21% X
Peter Kinder | 37% 42%  40% 37% 33% 23%
John Brunner [ 18% 24% 9% 19% 15% 8%
Brad Lager | 12% 14% % 15% 11% 14%
Sarah Steelman | 32% 32% 42% 33% 27% 29% .
Luann Ridgeway | 9% 11% 12% 8% 5% 16%
Not sure | 28% 23% 27% 25% 32% 42%
Not sure | 37% 28% 37% 37% 43% 47%
2012 GOP Pres Caucus w/ Gingrich 2012 GOP Pres Caucus w/ Gingrich
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone Newt Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul|Romney|Santorum |else/Not sure Base |Gingrich Paul [Romney |Santorum |else/Not sure
2012 GOP Pres 2012 GOP Pres
Primary Caucus w/ Gingrich
Ron Paul | 13% 11% 80% 1% 2% - Newt Gingrich | 30% 100% - - - -
Mitt Romney [ 34% 29% 10% 90% 4% 23% Ron Paul [ 11% B 100% - - -
Rick Santorum |45% 51% 5% 7% 90% 31% Mitt Romney | 24% - - 100% - -
Someone else/Not| 8% 9% 4% 2% 5% 45% Rick Santorum |28% - - - 100% -
sure Someone else/Not | 7% - - - - 100%
sure
January 27-29, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 574 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
2012 GOP Pres Caucus w/ Gingrich 2012 GOP Pres Caucus w/ Gingrich
. . Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
. Ne_Wt Ron Mitt Rick Base |Gingrich | Paul [Romney|Santorum |else/Not sure
Base [Gingrich| Paul|[Romney|Santorum
2012 GOP Pres

Committed to Primary 2nd Choice

Candidate or Might Newt Gingrich |17% - 2% 26% 30% N
Change Your Mind? Ron Paul|11%  10% - 11% 18% -
Strongly committed | 45% 49% 38% 46% 44% Mitt Romney | 17% 250  25% - 26% R

to that candidate Rick Santorum |20%  35% 14%  35% ; -

Might end up | 55% 51% 62% 54% 56% Someone else/Not [34%  30% 34%  29% 27% 100%
supporting sure

someone else

2012 GOP Pres Caucus w/ Gingrich 2012 GOP Pres Caucus w/ Gingrich
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney|Santorum [else/Not sure Base |Gingrich | Paul [Romney|Santorum |else/Not sure
Romney/Gingrich Romney/Paul
Mitt Romney [42% 13% 43% 91% 37% 19% Mitt Romney | 60% 60% 14% 93% 54% 45%
Newt Gingrich [43% 83% 27% 4% 45% 19% Ron Paul [ 27% 28% 82% 3% 30% 6%
Not sure | 15% 4% 30% 5% 18% 61% Not sure [ 13% 12% 4% 4% 16% 49%
January 27-29, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 574 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
2012 GOP Pres Caucus w/ Gingrich Committed to Candidate or Might Change
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone Your Mind?
Base |Gingrich | Paul|Romney [Santorum [else/Not sure Strongly committed [Might end up supporting
Romney/Santorum Base to that candidate someone else
Mitt Romney [ 37% 33% 48% 81% 3% 15% Gingrich Favorability
Rick Santorum |50% 61% 31% 6% 91% 22% Favorable | 53% 51% 55%
Not sure [13% 5% 21% 12% 6% 63% Unfavorable | 32% 39% 26%
Not sure | 15% 10% 18%
Committed to Candidate or Might Change Committed to Candidate or Might Change
Your Mind? Your Mind?
Strongly committed [Might end up supporting Strongly committed [Might end up supporting
Base to that candidate someone else Base to that candidate someone else
Paul Favorability Romney Favorability
Favorable | 29% 26% 31% Favorable | 48% 43% 52%
Unfavorable | 58% 61% 55% Unfavorable | 37% 45% 30%
Not sure | 14% 13% 14% Not sure | 16% 13% 18%
January 27-29, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 574 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



Public Policy

Polling

Crosstabs

Committed to Candidate or Might Change

Committed to Candidate or Might Change
Your Mind? Your Mind?
Strongly committed [Might end up supporting Strongly committed [Might end up supporting
Base to that candidate someone else Base to that candidate someone else
Santorum Randles Favorability
Favorability Favorable | 9% 12% 8%
Favorable | 65% 67% 63%
’ ’ ’ Unfavorable |10% 13% 6%
Unfavorable [ 21% 25% 18%
v ’ ’ ’ Not sure |81% 75% 86%
Not sure [ 14% 8% 19%
Committed to Candidate or Might Change Committed to Candidate or Might Change
Your Mind? Your Mind?
Strongly committed [Might end up supporting Strongly committed [Might end up supporting
Base to that candidate someone else Base to that candidate someone else
Schweich Spence Favorability
Favorability Favorable | 6% 8% 5%
Favorable [ 16% 21% 12%
’ ’ ’ Unfavorable | 9% 13% 6%
Unfavorable | 9% 11% 6%
° ’ ’ Not sure |85% 79% 90%
Not sure [ 75% 67% 82%

January 27-29, 2012

survey of 574 Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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Crosstabs

Committed to Candidate or Might Change Committed to Candidate or Might Change
Your Mind? Your Mind?
Strongly committed [Might end up supporting Strongly committed [Might end up supporting
Base to that candidate someone else Base to that candidate someone else
Akin Favorability Brunner Favorability
Favorable | 34% 35% 33% Favorable [ 29% 30% 29%
Unfavorable | 8% 12% 6% Unfavorable | 7% 10% 5%
Not sure | 58% 53% 62% Not sure | 63% 59% 67%
Committed to Candidate or Might Change Committed to Candidate or Might Change
Your Mind? Your Mind?
Strongly committed [Might end up supporting Strongly committed [Might end up supporting
Base to that candidate someone else Base to that candidate someone else
Steelman 2012 GOP Gov
Favorability Primary
Favorable | 40% 40% 39% Bill Randles [ 11% 12% 11%
Unfavorable | 13% 14% 12% Dave Spence| 7% 10% 5%
Not sure [47% 46% 49% Tom Schweich [ 28% 30% 26%
Not sure | 54% 48% 58%

January 27-29, 2012

survey of 574 Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Committed to Candidate or Might Change Committed to Candidate or Might Change
Your Mind? Your Mind?
Strongly committed [Might end up supporting Strongly committed [Might end up supporting
Base to that candidate someone else Base to that candidate someone else
2012 GOP Gov 2012 GOP Sen
Primary w/o Primary
Schweich Todd Akin | 23% 24% 23%
i 0 18% [}
Bill Randles | 16% 8% 14% John Brunner | 18% 21% 16%
0, 0, 0,
Dave Spence | 12% 15% 10% Sarah Steelman |32% 32% 32%
0, 0, 0,
Not sure | 72% o7% 6% Not sure |27% 23% 30%
Committed to Candidate or Might Change Committed to Candidate or Might Change
Your Mind? Your Mind?
Strongly committed [Might end up supporting Strongly committed [Might end up supporting
Base to that candidate someone else Base to that candidate someone else
2012 GOP LG Primary 2012 GOP Pres
Mike Carter | 5% % 4% Primary
Ron Paul | 14% 15% 13%
Peter Kinder | 38% 35% 40% on Faul | 4% ° °
Mitt R % 33% 36%
Brad Lager |12% 15% 10% itt Romney | 35% ’ ’
Rick 46% 47% 44%
Luann Ridgeway | 9% 7% 10% ick Santorum | 46% ’ ’
| Not %0 4% 6%
Not sure | 36% 7% 236% Someone else/Not| 6% o o
sure
January 27-29, 2012 3020 I-_|ighwoods Blvd.
survey of 574 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Committed to Candidate or Might Change Committed to Candidate or Might Change
Your Mind? Your Mind?
Strongly committed [Might end up supporting Strongly committed [Might end up supporting
Base to that candidate someone else Base to that candidate someone else
2012 GOP Pres Committed to
Caucus w/ Gingrich Candidate or Might
ind?
Newt Gingrich | 33% 35% 30% Change Your Mind?
i 0/ 0/ -
Ron Paul | 12% 10% 13% Strongly com m_|tted 45% 100%
to that candidate
1 0, 0,
Mitt Romney | 26% 26% 25% Might end up | 55% R 100%
Rick Santorum |30% 29% 31% supporting
someone else
Committed to Candidate or Might Change Committed to Candidate or Might Change
Your Mind? Your Mind?
Strongly committed [Might end up supporting Strongly committed [Might end up supporting
Base to that candidate someone else Base to that candidate someone else
2012 GOP Pres Romney/Gingrich
Primary 2nd Choice Mitt Romney | 44% 41% 45%
Newt Gingrich | 19% 14% 23%
E ’ ’ ’ Newt Gingrich | 45% 48% 43%
9 12% 11%
Ron Paul| 11% ’ ’ Not sure | 12% 11% 12%
Mitt Romney | 19% 15% 22%
Rick Santorum [22% 25% 19%
Someone else/Not | 29% 34% 25%
sure

January 27-29, 2012

survey of 574 Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Committed to Candidate or Might Change Committed to Candidate or Might Change
Your Mind? Your Mind?
Strongly committed [Might end up supporting Strongly committed [Might end up supporting
Base to that candidate someone else Base to that candidate someone else
Romney/Paul Romney/Santorum
Mitt Romney | 61% 60% 62% Mitt Romney | 38% 36% 41%
Ron Paul | 29% 33% 26% Rick Santorum [52% 57% 48%
Not sure | 10% 8% 12% Not sure | 9% 7% 11%
Tea Party ID Tea Party ID
Not Not
Base | Yes No | sure Base | Yes No | sure
Gingrich Favorability Paul Favorability
Favorable [52% 61% 45% 50% Favorable [28% 28% 31% 20%
Unfavorable |32% 26% 40% 23% Unfavorable |57% 60% 55% 54%
Not sure |17% 14% 15% 28% Not sure |15% 12% 14% 26%
January 27-29, 2012 3020 I-_||ghwoods Blvd. N
survey of 574 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Tea Party ID Tea Party ID
Not Not
Base | Yes No | sure Base | Yes No | sure
Romney Favorability Santorum
Favorable |46% 48% 48% 40% Favorability
0, 0, 0, 0,
Unfavorable |36% 37% 37% 32% Favorable |63% 71% 58% 59%
0, 0, 0, 0,
Not sure |18% 16% 16% 28% Unfavorable [21% 16% 26% 20%
Not sure |16% 13% 16% 22%
Tea Party ID Tea Party ID
Not Not
Base | Yes No | sure Base | Yes No | sure
Randles Favorability Schweich
Favorable| 9% 11% 10% 3% Favorability
0, 0, 0, 0,
Unfavorable | 9% 11% 9% 5% Favorable [16% 19% 15% 14%
0, 0, 0, 0,
Not sure |820% 78% 81% 91% Unfavorable| 8% 9% 10% 2%
Not sure |76% 72% 75% 83%
January 27-29, 2012 3020 I-_|ighwoods Blvd.
survey of 574 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Tea Party ID Tea Party ID
Not Not
Base | Yes No | sure Base | Yes No | sure
Spence Favorability Akin Favorability
Favorable| 6% 7% 7% 1% Favorable [33% 36% 34% 23%
Unfavorable| 9% 9% 11% 2% Unfavorable| 8% 6% 12% 4%
Not sure |86% 84% 83% 96% Not sure |59% 57% 54% 73%
Tea Party ID Tea Party ID
Not Not
Base | Yes No | sure Base | Yes No | sure
Brunner Favorability Steelman
Favorable |29% 38% 25% 20% Favorability
Unfavorable | 796 6% 9% 3% Favorable |39% 46% 32% 42%
Not sure |64% 56% 66% 77% Unfavorable |13% 13% 17% 6%
Not sure |48% 41% 51% 52%

January 27-29, 2012

survey of 574 Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Tea Party ID Tea Party ID
Not Not
Base | Yes No | sure Base | Yes No | sure
2012 GOP Gov 2012 GOP Gov
Primary Primary w/o
Bill Randles [10% 10% 11% 11% Schweich
i 0, 0, 0, 0,
Dave Spence| 7% 50 10% 3% Bill Randles |15% 16% 14% 12%
0, 0, 0, 0,
Tom Schweich [28% 28% 28% 25% Dave Spence |120% 12% 14% 5%
0, 0, 0, 0,
Not sure |55% 57% 51% 61% Not sure|74% 72% 71% 84%
Tea Party ID Tea Party ID
Not Not
Base | Yes No | sure Base | Yes No | sure
2012 GOP Sen 2012 GOP LG Primary
Primar
y Mike Carter | 5% 4% 7% 3%
Todd Akin [23% 24% 25% 16% .
Peter Kinder |37% 42% 36% 29%
John Brunner [18% 25% 16% 8%
Brad Lager [12% 12% 12% 14%
Sarah Steelman |32% 26% 35% 37% )
Luann Ridgeway| 9% 8% 8% 13%
Not sure |28% 25% 24% 39%
Not sure [37% 34% 37% 41%
January 27-29, 2012 3020 I-_|ighwoods Blvd.
survey of 574 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Tea Party ID Tea Party ID
Not Not
Base | Yes No | sure Base | Yes No | sure
2012 GOP Pres 2012 GOP Pres
Primary Caucus w/ Gingrich
Ron Paul |13% 11% 17% 9% Newt Gingrich |30% 34% 30% 24%
Mitt Romney|[34% 33% 38% 26% Ron Paul|{11% 10% 14% 8%
Rick Santorum |45% 51% 38% 49% Mitt Romney|24% 20% 30% 17%
Someone else/Not| 8% 6% 7% 16% Rick Santorum [28% 31% 21% 37%
sure Someone else/Not| 7% 5% 6% 14%
sure
Tea Party ID Tea Party ID
Not Not
Base | Yes No | sure Base | Yes No | sure
Committed to 2012 GOP Pres
Candidate or Might Primary 2nd Choice
ind?
Change Your Mind* Newt Gingrich [17% 21% 15% 17%
i 0, 0, 0, 0,
Strongly com m.ltted 45% 50% 43% 41% Ron Paull11% 120 11% 7%
to that candidate
Might end up [55% 50% 57% 59% Mitt Romney |[17% 16% 21% 12%
supporting Rick Santorum [20% 24% 21% 14%
someone else
Someone else/Not [34% 26% 34% 49%
sure
January 27-29, 2012 3020 I-_|ighwoods Blvd.
survey of 574 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Tea Party ID
Not
Base | Yes No | sure
Romney/Gingrich
Mitt Romney [42% 41% 46% 34%
Newt Gingrich |43% 51% 38% 40%
Not sure | 15% 8% 16% 25%
Tea Party ID
Not
Base | Yes No | sure
Romney/Santorum

Mitt Romney [37% 35% 44% 23%
Rick Santorum |50% 57% 44% 53%
Notsure|13% 9% 12% 24%

Tea Party ID
Not
Base | Yes No | sure
Romney/Paul

Mitt Romney [60% 61% 61% 54%

Ron Paul |27% 29% 28% 20%

Not sure | 13% 9% 10% 26%

Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Gingrich Favorability

Favorable [52%  34% 24% 27% 54% 63%
Unfavorable |32%  30% 69% 57% 26% 25%
Not sure [17%  36% 8% 16% 20% 13%

January 27-29, 2012

survey of 574 Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Paul Favorability Romney Favorability
Favorable [28%  19% 27% 41% 28% 23% Favorable |46%  22% 40% 49% 53% 42%
Unfavorable |57%  40% 69% 43% 54% 65% Unfavorable |36%  32% 47% 41% 27% 41%
Not sure [15%  41% 5% 16% 17% 12% Not sure |18%  45% 12% 10% 20% 17%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Santorum Randles Favorability
Favorability Favorable| 9%  14% 13% 10% 9% 7%
Favorable [63%  23% 45% 42% 63% 75% Unfavorable | 9% 5% 17% 0% % 10%
Unfavorable |21%  27% 52% 35% 22% 12% Not sure |8206  78% 0% 81% 82% 83%
Not sure |16%  50% 3% 23% 15% 13%

January 27-29, 2012

survey of 574 Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



@|p] Public Policy

Polling

Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base (liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Schweich Spence Favorability
Favorability Favorable| 6% 5% 8% 5% 5% 6%
Favorable | 16% ) % 10% 17% 10% Unfavorable | 9% 3% 24% 13% 7% 8%
Unfavorable | 8% 8% 17% 16% 5% 7% Not sure |86%  92% 69% 82% 38% 36%
Not sure [76%  92% 75% 74% T7% 74%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Akin Favorability Brunner Favorability
Favorable |33%  26% 11% 30% 36% 33% Favorable | 29% 5% 3% 18% 34% 32%
Unfavorable | 8% 8% 24% 18% 6% 5% Unfavorable | 7% 8% 24% 12% 6% 5%
Not sure |59%  66% 65% 52% 58% 61% Not sure |[64%  87% 73% 70% 60% 64%

January 27-29, 2012

survey of 574 Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base (liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Steelman 2012 GOP Gov
Favorability Primary
Favorable [39%  10% 25% 22% 43% 45% Bill Randles |10%  14% 3% 11% 12% 9%
Unfavorable | 13% 3% 25% 22% 12% 11% Dave Spence| 7% 9% 26% 7% 6% 6%
Not sure [48%  87% 50% 56% 45% 44% Tom Schweich|28%  24% 19% 34% 29% 26%
Not sure |55%  52% 52% 48% 53% 60%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
2012 GOP Gov 2012 GOP Sen
Primary w/o Primary
Schweich Todd Akin [23% 3% 17% 25% 22% 25%
Bill Randles | 15%  26% 5% 7% 15% 13% John Brunner [18%  21% 10% % 21% 19%
Dave Spence 12% 5% 24% 10% 13% 10% Sarah Steelman |32%  24% 42% 37% 33% 29%
Not sure [74%  69% 2% 73% 71% T7% Not sure | 28%  51% 31% 31% 24% 28%

January 27-29, 2012

survey of 574 Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base (liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
2012 GOP LG Primary 2012 GOP Pres
Mike Carter | 5% - 16% 5% 5% 2% Primary
. Y % 13% 25% 13% %%
Peter Kinder |37%  22% 25% 20% 37% 42% Ron Paul|13% 9% 3% 5% 3% %
i %  16% 42% o 9 9
Brad Lager |12%  15% 19% 17% 14% 8% Mitt Romney | 34% ’ ? 40% 39% 28%
Rick Sant 45%  32% % 21% 41% %
Luann Ridgeway | 9% 37% 11% 12% 9% 6% ek santorum | 45% ° 36% ° o 59%
% 42% 10% 14% 9 9
Not sure|37%  25% 30% 37% 35% 40% Someone e'szll':‘?e‘ 8% ° ° ° " a%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
2012 GOP Pres Committed to
Caucus w/ Gingrich Candidate or Might
Newt Gingrich |30%  26% 17% 18% 34% 33% Change Your Mind?
i 0/ 0, 0, 0 0, 0
Ron Paul|11%  17% 13% 220 11% 6% Strongly comm‘med 45%  29% 40% 44% 39% 54%
to that candidate
i 0 0, 0, 0/ 0y
Mitt Romney [24%  23% 46% 32% 25% 17% Might end up |55%  71% 60% 56% 61% 46%
Rick Santorum [28%  30% 21% 20% 23% 35% supporting
Someone else/Not| 7% 3% 3% 8% 6% 9% someone else
sure
January 27-29, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 574 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base (liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
2012 GOP Pres Romney/Gingrich
Primary 2nd Choice Mitt Romney [42%  19% 62% 56% 24% 34%
Newt Gingrich |17%  22% 16% 8% 17% 2% Newt Gingrich [43%  58% 26% 22% 41% 53%
Ron Paul|11%  37% 7% 13% 8% 1o% Not sure|15%  23% 12% 22% 15% 12%
Mitt Romney [17%  12% 17% 18% 21% 14%
Rick Santorum |20% 9% 21% 15% 20% 24%
Someone else/Not|34%  20% 28% 46% 34% 32%
sure
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Romney/Paul Romney/Santorum
Mitt Romney [60%  37% 48% 49% 67% 61% Mitt Romney |37%  48% 58% 47% 40% 26%
Ron Paul [27%  42% 28% 36% 21% 29% Rick Santorum |50%  40% 36% 27% 47% 64%
Not sure |13%  21% 24% 15% 13% 11% Not sure |13%  13% 6% 26% 12% 10%

January 27-29, 2012

survey of 574 Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




dP Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs

Gender Gender

Base (Woman| Man

Base |Woman| Man

Gingrich Favorability Paul Favorability

Favorable [ 52% 46% 56% Favorable | 28% 25% 30%

Unfavorable [ 32% 33% 30% Unfavorable [57% 56% 57%

Not sure [17% 21% 13%

Not sure | 15% 18% 13%

Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Romney Favorability Santorum
Favorable [46%  46% 46% Favorability
Unfavorable |36%  35%  36% Favorable|63%  68%  59%
Not sure | 18% 19%  18% Unfavorable [ 21% 17% 25%
Not sure [16% 16% 16%
January 27-29, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 574 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender

Base (Woman| Man

Randles Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

9% 6% 11%
9% 8% 10%
82% 85% 79%

Gender

Base [Woman| Man

Spence Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

6% 5% 6%
9% 6% 11%
86% 90% 83%

Gender

Base (Woman| Man

Schweich

Favorability

Favorable

Unfavorable

Not sure

16% 14% 18%
8% 6% 10%
76% 80% 73%

Gender

Base |Woman| Man

Akin Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

33% 32% 33%
8% 7% 10%
59% 61% 57%

January 27-29, 2012

survey of 574 Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Gender Gender

Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Brunner Favorability Steelman
Favorable |20%  23% 33% Favorability

Unfavorable | 7% 6% 8% Favorable | 39% 35% 42%
Not sure | 64% 71%  59% Unfavorable [ 13% 11% 16%
Not sure | 48% 55% 42%

Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man

2012 GOP Gov
Primary

2012 GOP Gov
Primary w/o

Bill Randles |10%  11% 10% Schweich

Bill Randles | 15% 15% 14%
Dave Spence | 12% 7% 16%
Not sure | 74% 78% 70%

Dave Spence| 7% 7% 7%
Tom Schweich [ 28% 31% 25%
Not sure | 55% 52% 58%

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender
Base [Woman| Man
2012 GOP Sen
Primary
Todd Akin |23% 25% 21%
John Brunner |18% 13% 21%
Sarah Steelman |32% 34% 30%
Not sure | 28% 28% 28%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
2012 GOP Pres
Primary
Ron Paul | 13% 8% 17%
Mitt Romney | 34% 35% 33%
Rick Santorum | 45% 46% 43%
Someone else/Not| 8% 11% 6%

sure

Gender
Base |Woman| Man
2012 GOP LG Primary
Mike Carter | 5% 4% 6%
Peter Kinder | 37% 33% 40%
Brad Lager | 12% 15% 10%
Luann Ridgeway| 9% 12% 7%
Not sure [37% 36% 37%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
2012 GOP Pres
Caucus w/ Gingrich
Newt Gingrich | 30% 29% 31%
Ron Paul | 11% 7% 14%
Mitt Romney [ 24% 27% 21%
Rick Santorum |28% 28% 28%

Someone else/Not
sure

%

9%

6%

January 27-29, 2012

survey of 574 Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender

Base (Woman| Man

Committed to
Candidate or Might
Change Your Mind?

Strongly committed
to that candidate

Might end up
supporting
someone else

45% 48% 44%

55% 52% 56%

Gender
Base |Woman| Man
2012 GOP Pres
Primary 2nd Choice
Newt Gingrich | 17% 17% 18%
Ron Paul [11% 9% 12%
Mitt Romney [17% 14% 20%
Rick Santorum |20% 22% 19%

Gender

Base [Woman| Man

Romney/Gingrich

Mitt Romney
Newt Gingrich

Not sure

42% 42% 42%
43% 41% 45%
15% 17% 13%

Someone else/Not [ 34% 38% 31%
sure
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Romney/Paul

Mitt Romney [ 60% 62% 58%

Ron Paul | 27% 22% 32%

Not sure [13% 16% 10%

January 27-29, 2012

survey of 574 Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender Age
Base |Woman| Man 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Rom ney/Santorum Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Mitt Romney [37%  34% 39% Gingrich Favorability
Rick Santorum |50%  50%  50% 52% S0% 47% 54%  52%
Not sure | 13% 16% 11% 32% 21% 41%  32% 25%
17% 29% 12% 13% 22%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Paul Favorability Romney Favorability
Favorable [28% 40% 32% 29% 19% 46% 40% 43% 48% 48%
Unfavorable |57% 32% 53% 58% 66% 36% 20% 42% 35% 35%
Not sure |15% 28% 15% 13% 15% 18% 40% 15% 17% 16%
January 27-29, 2().12 3020 I-_|ighwoods Blvd. N
survey of 574 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 [than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Santorum Randles Favorability
Favorability Favorable | 9% 16% 7% 8%  10%
Favorable |63% 52% 62% 66% 62%
Unfavorable| 9% 8% 7% 11% 10%
Unfavorable |21% 12% 26% 21% 20%
v ° ° 0 ° ° Notsure |82% 76% 86% 82%  79%
Not sure [16% 36% 12% 13% 17%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 [than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Schweich Spence Favorability
Favorability Favorable| 6% 8% 3% 4% 9%
Favorable [16% 24% 11% 15% 20%
° ° ° ° ° Unfavorable| 9% 8% 9% 8% 8%
Unf | 00 4% 7% 10% 8%
nfavorable | 8% 4% 7% 10% ° Not sure [86% 84% 88% 87%  83%
Not sure [76% 72% 82% 75% 72%

January 27-29, 2012

survey of 574 Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Akin Favorability Brunner Favorability
Favorable [33% 24% 27% 38% 34% Favorable [29% 16% 26% 30% 34%
Unfavorable| 8% 8% 9% 8% 8% Unfavorable| 7% 8% 5% 7% 8%
Not sure |59% 68% 64% 54% 58% Not sure |64% 76% 69% 64% 58%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Steelman 2012 GOP Gov
Favorability Primary
Favorable |39% 24% 41% 44% 34% Bill Randles |10% 16% 12% 10% 8%
Unfavorable |13% 16% 11% 15% 13% Dave Spence| 7% 20% 5% 8% 4%
Not sure |48% 60% 49% 41% 52% Tom Schweich [28% 24% 26% 25% 34%
Not sure [55% 40% 57% 57% 55%

January 27-29, 2012

survey of 574 Republican primary voters
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Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 [than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
2012 GOP Gov 2012 GOP Sen
Primary w/o Primary
Schweich Todd Akin |23% 24% 16% 24%  28%
Bill Randles |15% 29% 12% 15%  12% John Brunner [18% 16% 20% 17%  17%
Dave Spence | 12% 19% 8% 11%  14% Sarah Steelman [32% 16% 32% 34%  33%
Not sure |74% 52% 79% 74% 73% Not sure | 28% 44% 31% 26% 23%

Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 [than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
2012 GOP LG Primary 2012 GOP Pres

Mike Carter | 5% 4% 8% 4% 4% Primary

Peter Kinder |37% 40% 35% 37% 37%
Brad Lager [12% 4% 11% 12% 17%

Ron Paul |13% 16% 23% 12% 5%
Mitt Romney|34% 32% 30% 36% 35%

Luann Ridgeway| 9% 32% 2% 10% 6% Rick Santorum [45% 28% 46% 43% 50%
() () () () ()

Someone else/Not| 8% 24% 1% 9% 10%
sure

Not sure |37% 20% 42% 38% 36%

January 27-29, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 574 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 [than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
2012 GOP Pres Committed to
Caucus w/ Gingrich Candidate or Might
Newt Gingrich [30% 32% 26% 32%  32% Change Your Mind?
i 0, 0, 0, 0, 0,
ron Paull 1196 169 18% 11% 4% Stronglycomm_ltted 45% 24% 49% 44% 50%
to that candidate
i 0, 0, 0, 0, 0,
Mitt Romney|24% 20% 23% 24% 25% Might end up |55% 76% 51% 56% 50%
Rick Santorum |28% 32% 30% 24% 30% supporting
someone else
Someone else/Not| 7% - 4% 9% 10%
sure
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 [than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
2012 GOP Pres Romney/Gingrich
Primary 2nd Choice Mitt Romney |42% 43% 47% 39%  40%
Newt Gingrich |17% 20% 22% 20% 10%
9 ° ’ ° ° ° Newt Gingrich [43% 43% 36% 46%  45%
Ron Paul [11% 36% 12% 8% 6%
° ° 0 0 ’ Notsure |15% 13% 16% 15%  15%
Mitt Romney [17% 20% 20% 17% 14%
Rick Santorum |20% 12% 20% 26% 15%
Someone else/Not |34% 12% 26% 29% 54%
sure

January 27-29, 2012
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3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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Not sure

13%

12%

11%

15%

Crosstabs
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Romney/Paul Romney/Santorum
Mitt Romney |[60% 60% 53% 67% Mitt Romney [37% 48% 38% 35% 35%
Ron Paul |27% 36% 35% 16% Rick Santorum |50% 40% 51% 50% 52%
Not sure | 13% 4% 12% 17%

14%

January 27-29, 2012

survey of 574 Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

Q5

Q6

January 28-29, 2012

Survey of 626 Ohio Republican voters

] Public Policy
Polling

Ohio Survey Results

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Newt Gingrich?

Favorable......ccoooovivviiiiic 47%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiieiiiie e 37%
NOE SUIME c.vviie e, 16%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Ron Paul?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiieie 31%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieeee e 52%
NOE SUME c.veeeiiieeee e, 16%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Mitt Romney?

Favorable......ccoooovivviiiic 47%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiieiiiie e 37%
NOE SUIME e, 15%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Rick Santorum?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiieie 59%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieeee e 24%
NOE SUME c.veeieeeeeeeee e, 17%

If the Republican candidates for President
were Newt Gingrich, Ron Paul, Mitt Romney,
and Rick Santorum, who would you vote for?

NEWE GINGTICH ... 26%
RON PaUL.....ooceoeceeeeeeeeee e 11%
Mitt ROMNEY ..o eee e 25%
Rick Santorum ..........ccocevveeriiiiiiceiin e 22%
Someone else/NOt SUre ..........cceevceeeriienneenene. 16%

Would you say you are strongly committed to
that candidate, or might you end up supporting
someone else?

Strongly committed to that candidate.............. 44%

Might end up supporting someone else

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Q7 Who is your second choice for President?

Newt GINgrich ... 18%
RON Paul ... 7%
Mitt ROMNEY ....coiiiiiiiiiiiiee e 16%
Rick Santorum ... 18%
Someone else/NOt SUMe ..........ooceveeeieeeiaiiiine 41%
Q8 If the Republican candidates for President
were just Mitt Romney and Newt Gingrich, who
would you vote for?
Mitt Romney............39% Notsure.................. 19%
Newt Gingrich ........42%
Q9 If the Republican candidates for President
were just Mitt Romney and Ron Paul, who
would you vote for?
Mitt Romney...........61% Notsure................... 16%
Ron Paul................23%
Q10 If the Republican candidates for President
were just Mitt Romney and Rick Santorum,
who would you vote for?
Mitt Romney............380/0 Not sure .......cccceee.. 18%
Rick Santorum .......45%
Q11 Do you consider yourself to be a member of
the Tea Party?
Y S e 28%
NO oot S7%
NOLSUIE ..o 15%
Q12 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,

somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

VEIY IDETAl ..o 1%
Somewhat ieral .............cocoveeveeverereesienenn, 4%
MOGEIALE. .......ceoeeeee e 21%
Somewhat conservative............ccoceenvienneenene. 38%
VErY CONSEIVALIVE ... 35%
_ | B
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Q13 If you are awoman, press 1. If aman, press 2. Q14 If you are 18 to 45 years old, press 1 If 46 to
65, press 2. If you are older than 65, press 3.

WOIMBN .ot ee e ee e 45%

Man 55% 1810 A5 oot 24%
AB 10 B5..eeeeeeeeeeeeeeee et 47%
Older than 65........ovvveeeiiieeee s 29%

Survey of 626 Ohio Republican voters Raleigh, NC 27604

January 28-29, 2012 3020 Highwoods Bivd.
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988 E
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Crosstabs
2012 GOP Pres Primary 2012 GOP Pres Primary
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul|Romney|Santorum |else/Not sure Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney |Santorum |else/Not sure
Gingrich Favorability Paul Favorability
Favorable [47% 89% 27% 20% 48% 32% Favorable | 31% 27% 88% 23% 24% 23%
Unfavorable | 37% 7% 57% 60% 31% 43% Unfavorable [52% 58% 9% 61% 64% 41%
Not sure | 16% 3% 15% 19% 21% 26% Not sure | 16% 14% 3% 16% 12% 35%
2012 GOP Pres Primary 2012 GOP Pres Primary
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul|Romney |Santorum |else/Not sure Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney |Santorum |else/Not sure
Romney Favorability Santorum
Favorable |47%  39% 21%  88% 34% 33% Favorability
Unfavorable [37%  50% 68% 4% 46% 36% Favorable |50%  64% 32%  44% 99% 36%
Not sure | 15% 1%  11% 8% 20% 3206 Unfavorable | 24% 19% 53% 35% - 27%
Not sure | 17% 16% 15% 20% 1% 37%
January 28-29, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 626 Ohio Republican voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
2012 GOP Pres Primary 2012 GOP Pres Primary
Newt Ron Mitt Rick Someone K X
Base |Gingrich| Paul[Romney Santorum [else/Not sure i Ne_Wt Ron Mitt Rick
2012 GOP Pres Base [Gingrich| Paul |Romney|Santorum
Primary Committed to
Newt Gingrich [26%  100% - - - - Candidate or Might
Ron Paul | 11% - 100% R _ _ Change Your Mind?
Mitt Romney | 25% - - 100% - - Strongly committed | 44% 45% 52% 45% 36%
Rick Santorum |22% - - - 100% - to that candidate
Someone else/Not | 16% - - - - 100% Might end up | 56% 55% 48% 55% 64%
sure supporting

someone else

2012 GOP Pres Primary 2012 GOP Pres Primary
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul|Romney|Santorum |else/Not sure Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney |Santorum [else/Not sure
2012 GOP Pres Romney/Gingrich
Primary 2nd Choice Mitt Romney | 39% 8% 36%  89% 33% 23%
Newt Gingrich | 18% - 28% 3% i Newt Gingrich | 42% 88% 33% 3% 49% 24%
Ron Paul| 7% o - 9% 12% ; Not sure [19% 5% 31% 8% 18% 52%
Mitt Romney [ 16% 30% 13% - 29% -
Rick Santorum | 18% 38% 12% 28% - -
Someone else/Not [41% 23% 48% 34% 22% 100%
sure
January 28-29, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 626 Ohio Republican voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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2012 GOP Pres Primary 2012 GOP Pres Primary
Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone Newt| Ron Mitt Rick Someone
Base |Gingrich| Paul|Romney|Santorum |else/Not sure Base |Gingrich| Paul [Romney |Santorum |else/Not sure
Romney/Paul Romney/Santorum
Mitt Romney [61% 66% 11% 91% 60% 43% Mitt Romney | 38% 35% 40% 82% 4% 19%
Ron Paul | 23% 20% 86% 6% 24% 8% Rick Santorum |45% 53% 40% 6% 93% 27%
Not sure | 16% 14% 4% 3% 17% 49% Not sure | 18% 12% 21% 12% 3% 54%
Committed to Candidate or Might Change Committed to Candidate or Might Change
Your Mind? Your Mind?
Strongly committed [Might end up supporting Strongly committed [Might end up supporting
Base to that candidate someone else Base to that candidate someone else
Gingrich Favorability Paul Favorability
Favorable | 50% 44% 55% Favorable | 33% 30% 35%
Unfavorable | 35% 45% 28% Unfavorable | 54% 60% 50%
Not sure | 14% 11% 17% Not sure | 13% 10% 15%
January 28-29, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd. N
survey of 626 Ohio Republican voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Committed to Candidate or Might Change Committed to Candidate or Might Change
Your Mind? Your Mind?
Strongly committed [Might end up supporting Strongly committed [Might end up supporting
Base to that candidate someone else Base to that candidate someone else
Romney Favorability Santorum
Favorable | 50% 46% 53% Favorability
Favorable | 63% 59% 67%
Unfavorable | 38% 46% 31% vorabie | 63% ° °
Unfavorable [ 23% 30% 18%
Not sure | 12% 8% 16% vorable | 237 ° °
Not sure | 13% 11% 15%
Committed to Candidate or Might Change Committed to Candidate or Might Change
Your Mind? Your Mind?
Strongly committed [Might end up supporting Strongly committed [Might end up supporting
Base to that candidate someone else Base to that candidate someone else
2012 GOP Pres Committed to
Primary Candidate or Might
Newt Gingrich | 31% 32% 30% Change Your Mind?
i 0 0/ -
Ron Paul | 13% 15% 11% Strongly com m.|tted 44% 100%
to that candidate
i 0, 0,
Mitt Romney | 30% 31% 29% Might end up | 56% R 100%
Rick Santorum |26% 22% 30% supporting
someone else
January 28-29, 2012 3020 I-_|ighwoods Blvd.
survey of 626 Ohio Republican voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Committed to Candidate or Might Change Committed to Candidate or Might Change
Your Mind? Your Mind?
Strongly committed [Might end up supporting Strongly committed [Might end up supporting
Base to that candidate someone else Base to that candidate someone else
2012 GOP Pres Romney/Gingrich
Primary 2nd Choice Mitt Romney | 42% 45% 40%
Newt Gingrich | 21% 18% 24%
g ’ ’ ’ Newt Gingrich | 45% 44% 46%
Ron Paul | 8% 7% 9%
onraut) = ’ ’ Not sure | 12% 11% 14%
Mitt Romney | 19% 14% 23%
Rick Santorum |22% 26% 19%
Someone else/Not [ 30% 35% 25%
sure
Committed to Candidate or Might Change Committed to Candidate or Might Change
Your Mind? Your Mind?
Strongly committed [Might end up supporting Strongly committed [Might end up supporting
Base to that candidate someone else Base to that candidate someone else
Romney/Paul Romney/Santorum
Mitt Romney | 65% 63% 66% Mitt Romney |41% 43% 40%
Ron Paul | 25% 28% 23% Rick Santorum |48% 47% 48%
Not sure | 10% 9% 10% Not sure | 11% 10% 12%
January 28-29, 2012 3020 I-_|ighwoods Blvd.
survey of 626 Ohio Republican voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Tea Party ID
Not
Base | Yes No | sure
Gingrich Favorability
Favorable [47% 60% 43% 39%
Unfavorable [37% 26% 42% 35%
Not sure |16% 14% 15% 26%
Tea Party ID
Not
Base | Yes No | sure
Romney Favorability
Favorable [47% 43% 49% 48%
Unfavorable |37% 47% 36% 26%
Not sure |15% 10% 15% 26%

Crosstabs

Tea Party ID
Not
Base | Yes No | sure
Paul Favorability
Favorable [31% 29% 33% 32%
Unfavorable |52% 63% 49% 43%
Not sure | 16% 8% 18% 25%
Tea Party ID
Not
Base | Yes No | sure
Santorum
Favorability
Favorable |59% 75% 52% 56%
Unfavorable |24% 17% 29% 18%
Not sure |17% 9% 19% 26%

January 28-29, 2012

survey of 626 Ohio Republican voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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sure

Tea Party ID
Not
Base | Yes No | sure
2012 GOP Pres
Primary
Newt Gingrich |26% 33% 26% 15%
Ron Paul |11% 11% 12% 7%
Mitt Romney|[25% 18% 27% 29%
Rick Santorum |22% 30% 18% 24%
Someone else/Not|16% 8% 17% 25%
sure
Tea Party ID
Not
Base | Yes No | sure
2012 GOP Pres
Primary 2nd Choice
Newt Gingrich |18% 25% 15% 17%
Ron Paul| 7% 5% 8% 9%
Mitt Romney [16% 17% 17% 10%
Rick Santorum |18% 22% 19% 11%
Someone else/Not [41% 32% 42% 52%

Tea Party ID
Not
Base | Yes No [ sure
Committed to
Candidate or Might
Change Your Mind?
Strongly committed |44% 47% 45% 32%
to that candidate
Might end up [56% 53% 55% 68%
supporting
someone else
Tea Party ID
Not
Base | Yes No [ sure
Romney/Gingrich
Mitt Romney [39% 31% 42% 42%
Newt Gingrich |42% 54% 39% 31%
Not sure |19% 15% 19% 26%

January 28-29, 2012

survey of 626 Ohio Republican voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Tea Party ID Tea Party ID
Not Not
Base | Yes No | sure Base | Yes No | sure
Romney/Paul Romney/Santorum
Mitt Romney [61% 64% 62% 57% Mitt Romney [38% 30% 44% 29%
Ron Paul |23% 24% 22% 22% Rick Santorum [45% 59% 37% 45%
Not sure |16% 12% 17% 21% Not sure |18% 11% 19% 25%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative

Gingrich Favorability

Favorable [47%
37%

16%

Unfavorable

Not sure

38%
34%
28%

35%
50%
15%

10%
59%
31%

47%
36%
17%

60%
26%
14%

Paul Favorability

Favorable | 31%
52%

16%

Unfavorable

Not sure

30%
54%
16%

53%
19%
28%

37%
45%
17%

30%
51%
19%

29%
58%
13%

January 28-29, 2012
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3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base (liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Romney Favorability Santorum
Favorable |47%  10% 24% 43% 59% 21% Favorability
0/ 0 0/ 0, 0 0,
Unfavorable |37%  34% 62% 42% 25% 46% Favorable | 50%  25% 20% 39% 65% 0%
9 10% 62% 39% 19% Y
Not sure|15%  56% 14% 16% 16% 13% Unfavorable | 24% ° ° o ° 16%
Not sure |17%  66% 18% 22% 16% 13%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
2012 GOP Pres Committed to
Primary Candidate or Might
Newt Gingrich |26%  38% 8% 23% 25% 320 Change Your Mind?
i 0/ 0 0, 0 0, 0,
Ron Paul|11%  25% 35% 16% 7% 9% Strongly comm‘med 44%  55% 50% 34% 43% 48%
to that candidate
Mitt Romney |25% - 22% 31% 33% 15% Might end up |56%  45% 50% 66% 57% 520
Rick Santorum |22% - 8% 12% 21% 32% supporting
Someone else/Not|16%  38% 27% 19% 15% 12% someone else
sure
January 28-29, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 626 Ohio Republican voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base (liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
2012 GOP Pres Romney/Gingrich
Primary 2nd Choice Mitt Romney [39%  38% 37% 1% 47% 30%
Newt Gingrich 18% - 1% 5% 10% 20% Newt Gingrich [42%  28% 42% 35% 37% 52%
Ron Paul| 7%  28% ; 11% 5% 8% Not sure|19%  34% 21% 23% 16% 18%
Mitt Romney | 16% - 8% 11% 17% 19%
Rick Santorum [18%  15% 13% 14% 22% 18%
Someone else/Not|41%  57% 66% 49% 37% 36%
sure
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Romney/Paul Romney/Santorum
Mitt Romney [61%  28% 51% 49% 2% 60% Mitt Romney |38% 66% 48% 46% 40% 29%
Ron Paul [23%  25% 28% 30% 18% 22% Rick Santorum |45%  25% 29% 31% 42% 58%
Not sure |16%  47% 21% 21% 10% 19% Not sure |18%  10% 23% 23% 18% 14%

January 28-29, 2012

survey of 626 Ohio Republican voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender Gender

Base (Woman| Man

Base |Woman| Man

Gingrich Favorability Paul Favorability

Favorable [47% 45% 49% Favorable | 31% 25% 36%

Unfavorable [ 37% 37% 36% Unfavorable [ 52% 51% 53%

Not sure [16% 18% 14%

Not sure | 16% 24% 10%

Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Romney Favorability Santorum
Favorable [47%  51% 45% Favorability
Unfavorable |37%  30% 43% Favorable|59%  57%  60%
Not sure | 15% 19%  13% Unfavorable | 24% 20% 27%
Not sure | 17% 23% 12%
January 28-29, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 626 Ohio Republican voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender Gender
Base [Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
2012 GOP Pres Committed to
Primary Candidate or Might
Newt Gingrich [26%  23% 29% Change Your Mind?
Ron Paul | 11% 5%  16% Strongly committed [ 44% 39% 47%

to that candidate

i 0, 0 0,
Mitt Romney [ 25% 31% 20% Might end up |56% 61% 53%

Rick Santorum |22% 21% 23% supporting
someone else

Someone else/Not [ 16% 20% 12%

sure

Gender Gender

Base [Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man

2012 GOP Pres Romney/Gingrich
Primary 2nd Choice -
1mary ! Mitt Romney |39%  42% 37%
Newt Gingrich [ 18% 14% 21% ) )
Newt Gingrich | 42% 38% 46%

Ron Paul| 7% 10% 5%
Not sure | 19% 20% 18%

Mitt Romney [ 16% 15% 16%
Rick Santorum | 18% 18% 19%
Someone else/Not [41% 43% 38%

sure
January 28-29, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 626 Ohio Republican voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender Gender

Base (Woman| Man

Base |Woman| Man

Romney/Paul Romney/Santorum

Mitt Romney [61% 65% 59% Mitt Romney | 38% 40% 36%

Ron Paul | 23% 15% 29% Rick Santorum |45% 39% 49%

Not sure [16% 21% 12%

Not sure | 18% 21% 15%

Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65

Gingrich Favorability Paul Favorability

Favorable |47% 53% 46% 46% Favorable |31% 42% 31% 24%

Unfavorable [37% 36% 38% 35% Unfavorable [52% 39% 56% 57%

Not sure [16% 12% 16% 19% Not sure [16% 19% 13% 19%

January 28-29, 2012 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 626 Ohio Republican voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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sure

Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Romney Favorability
Favorable [47% 50% 42% 53%
Unfavorable |37% 33% 42% 33%
Not sure |15% 17% 15% 14%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
2012 GOP Pres
Primary
Newt Gingrich |26% 29% 24% 28%
Ron Paul |11% 17% 10% 7%
Mitt Romney [25% 21% 25% 29%
Rick Santorum |22% 16% 28% 18%
Someone else/Not [16% 18% 13% 18%

Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65
Santorum
Favorability
Favorable [59% 50% 61% 63%
Unfavorable [24% 30% 24% 19%
Not sure [17% 20% 15% 18%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Committed to
Candidate or Might
Change Your Mind?
Strongly committed |44% 56% 37% 46%
to that candidate
Might end up [56% 44% 63% 54%
supporting

someone else

January 28-29, 2012

survey of 626 Ohio Republican voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65|than 65
2012 GOP Pres Romney/Gingrich
Primary 2nd Choice Mitt Romney |39% 36% 39%  42%
Newt Gingrich |18% 17% 21% 14% Newt Gingrich |42% 48%  42% 37%
Ron Paul 7%  10% 8% 4% Not sure [19% 16% 19% 21%
Mitt Romney |16% 18% 15% 16%
Rick Santorum |18% 16% 20% 19%
Someone else/Not [41% 39% 37% 48%
sure
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
Romney/Paul Romney/Santorum
Mitt Romney [61% 60% 58% 68% Mitt Romney|38% 40% 34% 42%
Ron Paul |23% 29% 26% 12% Rick Santorum [45% 42% 49% 39%
Not sure |16% 12% 16% 20% Not sure [18% 18% 16% 19%

January 28-29, 2012

survey of 626 Ohio Republican voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




